

**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE  
COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR  
DATE : 18th November'2024.**

Sr. No. 24 – TP 4634 of 2024  
(ECHCBM02094382024)

Mr. Rajbhar V. K. i/b. Raymond Aaron Gadkar, Advocate for  
the petitioner.

For Compliance

Advocate for the petitioner submits that Affidavit of  
Service is awaited. Advocate for the petitioner is directed  
to verify the compliance of the order dated 05.10.2024.

List the matter on 04.12.2024.

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**